TE Series & Teflon Tips
Premium Dispensing Tips
TE Series
Dispensing Tips
The TE series consist of a stainless-steel cannula with a double
helix polypropylene hub.
This premium line of dispensing tips is burr-free, and has an
electro-polished cannula for unobstructed and consistent
material flow. In addition, they are silicone and chloride free.
Sold in bulk and packs of 50.
TE Bent Dispensing Tips
These TE bent tips are precision bent at 45° and 90° an-
gles. Perfect for dispensing fluid in hard to reach places.
Sold in packs of 50.
TE Bent Dispensing Tips
1/2" (12.7mm) 1-1/2" (38.1mm)
Gauge 90° 45° 45°
14 TE714050B90PK TE714050B45PK TE714150B45PK
15 TE715050B90PK TE715050B45PK
18 TE718050B90PK TE718050B45PK TE718150B45PK
20 TE720050B90PK TE720050B45PK
21 TE721050B90PK TE721050B45PK TE721150B45PK
22 TE722050B90PK TE722050B45PK
23 TE723050B90PK TE723050B45PK
25 TE725050B90PK TE725050B45PK
27 TE727050B90PK TE727050B45PK
30 TE730050B90PK TE730050B45PK
Color Coding and Gauge
For TE Series and TE Bent Dispensing Tips.
Color Gauge I.D. (") I.D. (mm)
Olive 14 0.063 1.600
Amber 15 0.054 1.371
Green 18 0.033 0.838
Pink 20 0.024 0.610
Purple 21 0.020 0.508
Blue 22 0.016 0.406
Orange 23 0.013 0.330
Red 25 0.010 0.254
Clear 27 0.008 0.203
Lavender 30 0.006 0.152
Yellow 32 0.004 0.102
Lime Green 34 0.0037 0.095
TE Dispensing Tips
1/4" (6.35mm) 1/2" (12.7mm) 1" (25.4mm) 1-1/2" (38.1mm)
Gauge
14 TE714050-1000 TE714100-1000 TE714150-1000
15 TE715050-1000 TE715100-1000 TE715150-1000
18 TE718025-1000 TE718050-1000 TE718100-1000 TE718150-1000
20 TE720025-1000 TE720050-1000 TE720100-1000 TE720150-1000
21 TE721025-1000 TE721050-1000 TE721100-1000 TE721150-1000
22 TE722025-1000 TE722050-1000 TE722100-1000 TE722150-1000
23 TE723025-1000 TE723050-1000 TE723100-1000 TE723150-1000
25 TE725025-1000 TE725050-1000
27 TE727025-1000 TE727050-1000
30 TE730025-1000 TE730050-1000
32 TE732025-1000
34 TE734025-1000
TE Series - Dispensing Tips
Teon® Lined - Dispensing Tips
Teon® Lined Tips
Teflon® lined tips are ideal for use with low viscosity fluids

packs of 50.
TS-P
Plastic Dispensing Tips
Flexible tips allow access to hard to reach areas and allow you
to “customize” the length. Ideal for CA applications. 11/2” length.
Sold in bulk and packs of 50. Made from polypropylene.
BT Series
Dispensing Tips
Use these double helix Brush Tips for “spread” applications
such as glues and other materials. Soft brush is made of Red
Sable. Stiff brush is made of Nylon. Sold in packs of 12.
Gauge Color Standard TT Tips Rigid TT Tips
14 Olive TT14-DHUV-1000 TT14-RIGID-1000
16 Grey TT16-DHUV-1000 TT16-RIGID-1000
18 Green TT18-DHUV-1000 TT18-RIGID-1000
20 Pink TT20-DHUV-1000 TT20-RIGID-1000
22 Blue TT22-DHUV-1000 TT22-RIGID-1000
25 Red TT25-DHUV-1000 TT25-RIGID-1000
27 Clear TT27-DHUV-1000 TT27-RIGID-1000
Gauge Color TS-P Dispensing Tips
15 Grey TS15P-1-1/2-500
16 Brown TS16P-1-1/2-500
18 Pink TS18P-1-1/2-500